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01/oct./2022 Saldo Inicial 1,292,491.08
01/oct./2022 000000 (100228) INTERESES DEL MES DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 8.18 1,292,499.26
01/oct./2022 PA 000215  (C00298) GP Directo 215 BBVA MEXICO, S.A. INSTITUCION DE BANCA 820.12 1,291,679.14
MULTIPLE, GRUPO FINANCIERO BBVA MEXICO, Pago: 215
01/oct./2022 PA 000216  (C00299) GP Directo 216 SERVICIO FAMILIA MARQUEZ, S.A. DE C.V,, 7,000.00 1,284,679.14
Pago: 216
03/oct./2022 PA 000246  (C00340) GP Directo 245 FARMACIAS DE SIMILARES, S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 254.99 1,284,424.15
246
05/oct./2022 PA 000219  (c00302) GP Directo 219 SUSANA PICHARDO ACOSTA , Pago: 219 700.00 1,283,724.15
05/0ct./2022 PA 000220 (c00303) GP Directo 220 IMPRENTA GEMINIS (PAULA CAMACHO 649.60 1,283,074.55
MARQUEZ), Pago: 220
07/oct./2022 PA 000221  (C00304) GP Directo 221 MARTIN DE LA CRUZ DE ROBLES, Pago: 221 4,060.00 1,279,014.55
09/0ct./2022 PA 000218  (coo3o1) GP Directo 218 CFE (COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD), 357.00 1,278,657.55
Pago: 218
09/oct./2022 PA 000250  (C00344) GP Directo 249 CFE (COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD), 5,043.00 1,273,614.55
Pago: 250
10/oct./2022 000000  (100229) INGRESO DEL DIA 10 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 8,225.13 1,281,839.68
10/oct./2022 000000 (100230 SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 10 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 731.87 1,282,571.55
10/oct./2022 PA 000247  (co0341) GP Directo 246 MA. DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ FLORES, Pago: 299.28 1,282,272.27
247
11/oct./2022 000000  (100231) INGRESO DEL DIA 11 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 9,726.10 1,291,998.37
11/oct./2022 000000  (100232) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 11 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 1,112.90 1,293,111.27
12/oct./2022 000000  (100233) INGRESO DEL DIA 12 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 11,431.86 1,304,543.13
12/oct./2022 000000  (100234) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 12 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 1,363.14 1,305,906.27
12/oct./2022 000000  (Doo007) DEPOSITADO ERRONEAMENTE POR PERSONAL DE BBVA 8,613.20 1,314,519.47
MEXICO, S.A.
12/oct./2022 000000  (D00007) DEPOSITADO ERRONEAMENTE POR PERSONAL DE BBVA 8,613.20 1,305,906.27
MEXICO, S.A.
12/oct./2022 PA 000248 (c00342) GP Directo 247 EL MUELLE JEREZANO (ISABEL CRISTINA 300.00 1,305,606.27
GOMEZ QUEZADA), Pago: 248
13/oct./2022 000000 (100235) INGRESO DEL DIA 13 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 37,064.11 1,342,670.38
13/oct./2022 000000  (100236) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 13 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 1,373.89 1,344,044.27
14/oct./2022 000000 (100237) INGRESO DEL DIA 14 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 19,322.44 1,363,366.71
14/oct./2022 000000 (100238) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 14 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 2,495.56 1,365,862.27
14/oct./2022 000000  (coo310) NETO 381.00 1,365,481.27
14/oct./2022 PA 000222 (coo311) GP Directo 222 CONAGUA, Pago: 222 14,513.00 1,350,968.27
SUBTOTAL (7) 101,468.38 42,991.19
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14/oct./2022 000000 (c00312) ISR RETENCION POR ASIMILADOS A SALARIOS, CORRESP. A 682.00 1,350,286.27
SEPTIEMBRE DE 2022
14/oct./2022 PA 000223  (c00313) GP Directo 223 TELMEX (TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A.B. de 782.00 1,349,504.27
C.V.), Pago: 223
15/oct./2022 000000  (c00305) NETO 3,200.00 1,346,304.27
15/oct./2022 000000 (coo306) NETO 350.00 1,345,954.27
15/oct./2022 000000  (coo307) NETO 250.00 1,345,704.27
15/0ct./2022 000000  (coo308) NETO 400.00 1,345,304.27
15/0ct./2022 000000 (coo309)  |NETO 2,441.40 1,342,862.87
17/oct./2022 000000  (100239) INGRESO DEL DIA 17 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 25,145.08 1,368,007.95
17/oct./2022 000000  (100240) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 17 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 2,916.92 1,370,924.87
17/oct./2022 PA 000224  (co0314) GP Directo 224 LETICIA ARELLANO GARCIA, Pago: 224 3,917.32 1,367,007.55
17/oct./2022 PA 000225 (c00315) GP Directo 225 LETICIA ARELLANO GARCIA, Pago: 225 3,917.32 1,363,090.23
18/oct./2022 000000 (100241) INGRESO DEL DIA 18 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 23,128.41 1,386,218.64
18/oct./2022 000000 (100242) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 18 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 2,755.59 1,388,974.23
19/oct./2022 000000  (100243) INGRESO DEL DIA 19 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 15,278.72 1,404,252.95
19/oct./2022 000000  (100244) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 19 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 1,822.28 1,406,075.23
20/oct./2022 000000  (100245) INGRESO DEL DIA 20 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 20,074.15 1,426,149.38
20/oct./2022 000000  (100246) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 20 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 2,083.87 1,428,233.25
20/oct./2022 PA 000226 (c00316) GP Directo 226 FERRETERIA ACOSTA (OTONIEL ACOSTA 1,159.01 1,427,074.24
LANDA), Pago: 226
20/oct./2022 PA 000227 (co0317) GP Directo 227 FERRETERIA ACOSTA (OTONIEL ACOSTA 3,749.93 1,423,324.31
LANDA), Pago: 227
20/oct./2022 PA 000228  (co0318) GP Directo 228 FERRETERIA ACOSTA (OTONIEL ACOSTA 3,415.99 1,419,908.32
LANDA), Pago: 228
20/oct./2022 PA 000229 (c00319) GP Directo 229 NEREIDA VALDES LEGASPI, Pago: 229 2,600.00 1,417,308.32
21/oct./2022 000000  (100247) INGRESO DEL DIA 21 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 12,981.29 1,430,289.61
21/oct./2022 000000  (100248) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 21 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 1,512.71 1,431,802.32
24/oct./2022 000000  (100249) INGRESO DEL DIA 24 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 31,729.91 1,463,532.23
24/oct./2022 000000  (100250) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 24 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 3,741.09 1,467,273.32
24/oct./2022 PA 000230  (C00320) GP Directo 230 CFE (COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD), 103,563.00 1,363,710.32
Pago: 230
SUBTOTAL (7) 143,170.02 130,427.97
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25/oct./2022 000000 (100251) INGRESO DEL DIA 25 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 63,496.67 1,427,206.99
25/oct./2022 000000 (100252) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 25 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022 9,071.33 1,436,278.32
25/oct./2022 PA 000231 (co0321) GP Directo 231 SERVICIO FAMILIA MARQUEZ, S.A. DE C.V,, 1,000.00 1,435,278.32
Pago: 231
25/oct./2022 PA 000232 (c00322) GP Directo 232 LOS MUCHACHOS (DANIEL CABRAL ROBLES), 170.80 1,435,107.52
Pago: 232
25/oct./2022 PA 000233  (c00323) GP Directo 233 LOS MUCHACHOS (DANIEL CABRAL ROBLES), 2,134.70 1,432,972.82
Pago: 233
25/oct./2022 PA 000234  (C00324) GP Directo 234 LOS MUCHACHOS (DANIEL CABRAL ROBLES), 3,466.88 1,429,505.94
Pago: 234
25/oct./2022 PA 000251  (co0345) GP Directo 250 LOS MUCHACHOS (DANIEL CABRAL ROBLES), 1,020.00 1,428,485.94
Pago: 251
25/oct./2022 PA 000252  (c00346) GP Directo 251 LOS MUCHACHOS (DANIEL CABRAL ROBLES), 2,129.70 1,426,356.24
Pago: 252
26/oct./2022 PA 000235  (C00325) GP Directo 235 LETICIA ARELLANO GARCIA, Pago: 235 3,772.32 1,422,583.92
26/oct./2022 PA 000236  (c00326) GP Directo 236 NORMA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Pago: 236 6,375.36 1,416,208.56
26/oct./2022 PA 000238  (c00327) GP Directo 237 CYBERNOVUS (SEMIOSIS DIGITAL, S. DE R.L. 232.00 1,415,976.56
DE C.V.), Pago: 238
26/0ct./2022 PA 000253  (C00347) GP Directo 252 QUIMICA INDUSTRIAL DEL CENTRO (RAFAEL 9,372.80 1,406,603.76
PEREZ SANCHEZ), Pago: 253
27/oct./2022 PA 000249  (c00343) GP Directo 248 WAFFLES & COFFE (MA. DE LOS ANGELES 292.00 1,406,311.76
ORTEGA REYNA), Pago: 249
28/oct./2022 PA 000239  (c00328) GP Directo 238 RODRIGO GAMBOA RUIZ (BODEGA VIGAMSA), 10,280.23 1,396,031.53
Pago: 239
28/oct./2022 PA 000240 (c00329) GP Directo 239 RODRIGO GAMBOA RUIZ (BODEGA VIGAMSA), 5,853.53 1,390,178.00
Pago: 240
28/oct./2022 PA 000241  (c00330) GP Directo 240 RODRIGO GAMBOA RUIZ (BODEGA VIGAMSA), 9,5632.31 1,380,645.69
Pago: 241
31/oct./2022 PA 000217  (C00300) GP Directo 217 CFE (COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD), 7,968.00 1,372,677.69
Pago: 217
31/oct./2022 000000  (co0331) NETO 3,200.00 1,369,477.69
31/oct./2022 000000  (c00332) NETO 350.00 1,369,127.69
31/oct./2022 000000  (co0333) NETO 250.00 1,368,877.69
31/oct./2022 000000 (coo334) NETO 400.00 1,368,477.69
31/oct./2022 000000  (co0335) NETO 2,441.20 1,366,036.49
31/oct./2022 PA 000242  (c00336) GP Directo 241 ANDRES PALLARES CASTELLON, Pago: 242 5,800.00 1,360,236.49
31/oct./2022 PA 000243  (c00337) GP Directo 242 ANDRES PALLARES CASTELLON, Pago: 243 8,120.00 1,352,116.49
31/oct./2022 PA 000244  (co0338) GP Directo 243 TELCEL (SALVADOR VELA LANDA), Pago: 244 400.00 1,351,716.49
31/oct./2022 PA 000245  (C00339) GP Directo 244 SERVICIO FAMILIA MARQUEZ, S.A.DE C.V., 7,000.00 1,344,716.49
Pago: 245
SUBTOTAL (7) 72,568.00 91,561.83
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31/oct./2022 PA 000254  (co0348) GP Directo 253 MAOCSA (PEDRO FERNANDO LUNA 1,590.00 1,343,126.49
SORIANO), Pago: 254
01/nov./2022 000000  (100253) INTERESES DEL MES DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 17.88 1,343,144.37
01/nov./2022 PA 000255 (co0349) GP Directo 254 BBVA MEXICO, S.A. INSTITUCION DE BANCA 802.72 1,342,341.65
MULTIPLE, GRUPO FINANCIERO BBVA MEXICO, Pago: 255
04/nov./2022 PA 000256  (C00350) GP Directo 255 CFE (COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD), 10,447.00 1,331,894.65
Pago: 256
04/nov./2022 PA 000257  (coo3s51) GP Directo 256 CFE (COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD), 314.00 1,331,580.65
Pago: 257
07/nov./2022 PA 000258  (c00352) GP Directo 257 JESUS BENITEZ SANCHEZ, Pago: 258 1,276.00 1,330,304.65
07/nov./2022 PA 000275 (coosst) | GP Directo 274 CFE (COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD), 3,862.00 1,326,442.65
Pago: 275
08/nov./2022 PA 000259  (c00353) GP Directo 258 SIC (ESMERALDA MENDEZ VILLAGRANA, Pago: 928.00 1,325,514.65
259
09/nov./2022 PA 000261 (C00355) GP Directo 260 SERGIO JOSEPH OLGUIN SOLIS, Pago: 261 870.00 1,324,644.65
10/nov./2022 000000  (100254) INGRESO DEL DIA 10 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 5,023.28 1,329,667.93
10/nov./2022 000000 (100255) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 10 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 408.72 1,330,076.65
2022
10/nov./2022 PA 000260 (co0354) GP Directo 259 LETICIA ARELLANO GARCIA, Pago: 260 199,056.00 1,131,020.65
10/nov./2022 PA 000273  (co0379) GP Directo 272 MA. DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ FLORES, Pago: 234.09 1,130,786.56
273
10/nov./2022 PA 000274 (coosso) | GP Directo 273 EL MUELLE JEREZANO (ISABEL CRISTINA 320.00 1,130,466.56
GOMEZ QUEZADA), Pago: 274
11/nov./2022 000000 ~ (100256) INGRESO DEL DIA 11 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 6,175.76 1,136,642.32
11/nov./2022 000000 (100277) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 11 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 605.24 1,137,247.56
2022
14/nov./2022 000000 (100257) INGRESO DEL DIA 14 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 11,605.97 1,148,853.53
14/nov./2022 000000  (100258) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 14 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 1,455.03 1,150,308.56
2022
14/nov./2022 000000  (coo3se) NETO 465.00 1,149,843.56
14/nov./2022 PA 000262 (co0357) GP Directo 261 TELMEX (TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A.B. de 783.00 1,149,060.56
C.V.), Pago: 262
15/nov./2022 000000 (100259) INGRESO DEL DIA 15 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 12,715.65 1,161,776.21
15/nov./2022 000000  (100260) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 15 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 1,567.35 1,163,343.56
2022
15/nov./2022 000000  (co0358) NETO 3,200.00 1,160,143.56
15/nov./2022 000000 (cooss9)  |NETO 350.00 1,159,793.56
15/nov./2022 000000 (c00360) NETO 250.00 1,159,543.56
15/nov./2022 000000 (coo3s1) NETO 400.00 1,159,143.56
SUBTOTAL (7) 39,574.88 225,147.81
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15/nov./2022 000000  (c00362) NETO 2,441.40 1,156,702.16
15/nov./2022 000000 (co0363) ISR RETENCION POR ASIMILADOS A SALARIOS, CORRESP. A 833.00 1,155,869.16
OCTUBRE DE 2022
16/nov./2022 000000 (100261) INGRESO DEL DIA 16 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 17,697.84 1,173,567.00
16/nov./2022 000000 (100262) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 16 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 1,954.16 1,175,521.16
2022
16/nov./2022 PA 000263 (c00364) GP Directo 262 ACEITES Y RE_FACCIONES MONTECARLO 862.98 1,174,658.18
(RODOLFO HERNANDEZ BANUELOS), Pago: 263
17/nov./2022 000000 (100263) INGRESO DEL DIA 17 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 22,484.63 1,197,142.81
17/nov./2022 000000 (100264) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 17 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2,416.38 1,199,559.19
2022
18/nov./2022 000000 (100265) INGRESO DEL DIA 18 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 29,108.34 1,228,667.53
18/nov./2022 000000 (00266) | SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 18 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 3,378.67 1,232,046.20
2022
18/nov./2022 PA 000264 (co0365) GP Directo 263 LETICIA ARELLANO GARCIA, Pago: 264 3,661.42 1,228,384.78
21/nov./2022 000000 (100267) INGRESO DEL DIA 21 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 24,303.14 1,252,687.92
21/nov./2022 000000 (100268) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 21 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2,619.84 1,255,307.76
2022
22/nov./2022 000000 (100269) INGRESO DEL DIA 22 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 43,017.73 1,298,325.49
22/nov./2022 000000 (00270) | SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 22 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 4,158.28 1,302,483.77
2022
23/nov./2022 000000 (100271) INGRESO DEL DIA 23 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 24,436.40 1,326,920.17
23/nov./2022 000000 (100272) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 23 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2,538.60 1,329,458.77
2022
23/nov./2022 PA 000265 (c00366) GP Directo 264 SUPER VIGAMSA (J. JESUS GAMBOA RUIZ), 200.00 1,329,258.77
Pago: 265
23/nov./2022 PA 000266 (c00367) GP Directo 265 JESUS BENITEZ SANCHEZ, Pago: 266 3,364.00 1,325,894.77
23/nov./2022 | PA 000276 (cooss2) | GP Directo 275 QUIMICA INDUSTRIAL DEL CENTRO (RAFAEL 9,570.00 1,316,324.77
PEREZ SANCHEZ), Pago: 276
24/nov./2022 000000 (00273 | INGRESO DEL DIA 24 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 28,209.39 1,344 534.16
24/nov./2022 000000 (100274) SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 24 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 4,780.62 1,349,314.78
2022
24/nov./2022 PA 000267 (co0368) GP Directo 266 CFE (COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD), 102,937.00 1,246,377.78
Pago: 267
25/nov./2022 000000 (100275) INGRESO DEL DIA 25 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 40,821.11 1,287,198.89
25/nov./2022 000000 (00276) | SANEAMIENTO, INGRESO DEL DIA 25 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 4,348.59 1,291,547 48
2022
25/nov./2022 PA 000268 (C00369) GP Directo 267 CFE (COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD), 1,639.00 1,289,908.48
Pago: 268
25/nov./2022 PA 000269 (c00370) GP Directo 268 NEREIDA VALDES LEGASPI, Pago: 269 2,600.00 1,287,308.48
SUBTOTAL (7) 256,273.72 128,108.80




